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No. SPAB/Admin./Holiday-12/2022/35 &

. (s HE @1 wRar, Rien qAre, TRT ERER)

School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal

(An Institution of National Importance, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

feqid: o8 fogmN, 2022
DateszDecennber. 2022

ay 2023 & AR G H W T g voafd gieedl @ g

LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS IN THE INSTITUTE DURING THE YEAR-2023

. [EgiEs fam EEEanl
S. No. Date Day Holiday
1 EREL] 26 THAR HERERCTE
January 26 | Thursday Republic Day
2 EiE] 08 FEAR EEll
March 08 | Wednesday Holi
3 e 04 AR HEMR S
April 04 | Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
4 e o7 AR TS GBI
April 07 | Friday Good Friday
5 e 22 IER g3 thax
April 22 | Saturday Id-ul-Fitr
6 3 05 REEIE g gftfAr
May 05 | Friday Buddha Purnima
7 Byl 29 THaAR £e-TA-F (@FNIT)
June 29 | Thursday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
8 NG 29 oIt GIEE
July 29 | Saturday Moharram
9 T 15 AT Waaar &ad
August 15 | Tuesday Independence Day
10 Ry 07 THAR ST
September 07 | Thursday Janamashtmi
11 e 19 AR Tore / T gl
September 19 | Tuesday Ganesh/Vinayak Chaturthi
12 o 28 THAR $5-0-fAcre (Trer ALwifRe @1 w-lgas)
September 28 Thursday Id-e-Milad (B'day of Prophet Mohammad)
13 EESCH 02 HHAR HETCH el STa
October 02 | Monday Mahatma Gandhi's Jayanti
14 HFER 24 HITAAR eV / faorg gerA
October 24 | Tuesday Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi)
15 T 12 REEIN feareft (Sraraei)
November 12 | Sunday Diwali (Deepavali)
16 EELE 27 HIHATR THEATS T
November 27 | Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday
17 fvax 25 BILEIN fered faag
December 25 | Monday Christmas Day

SR A ST DR HHAN Hedvl Td 999 \Af, H9e & S1ferga & Grao v,
A./AY. Q& BI /A /BADDAT. /2022—23 /6474 /4, RANHT 28112022 & @Y TR

forar mam €1

The above order is issued in consonance with notification No. ™. 0.9.9.311.31T. / H.H. Td B /49T /B9

P P9, /202223 / 6474 / 4,
Coordination Committee Bhopal.

Dated 28.11.2022 of Central

[Director's approval dated 05.12.2022]

Government

Employees

elfare

Registrar

Aias s, ¥R, WuTer- 462 030 (A.9.) (¥RA)

Neelbad Road, Bhauri, Bhopal- 462 030 (M.P.) (INDIA)

Phone : +91 755 2526800 (Reception), +91 755 2526816 (Registrar Office)
Website : spabhopal.ac.in



School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal

(An Institution of National Importance, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

. ATALAA. /9=, /3a—12 /2022 /359 feia: 08 fagwmR, 2022
No. SPAB/Admin./Holiday-12/2022/ 359 Date: £"December, 2022

9y 2023 B IRE HRIF ¥ X T arel dofous sfeedt &) w=h

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS IN THE INSTITUTE DURING THE YEAR-2023

. fasmim fas DT
S. No. Date Day Holiday
EEEE] 01 NECI T A F A
1 January 01 | Sunday New Year's Day
5 R 14 gfar HeEY HehlTa / HTY 41g
January 14 | Saturday Makar Sankranti/ Magh Bihu
3 EEEE 15 g aiTe
January 15 | Sunday Pongal
4 TR 26 TR aqd gadl /s gaH
January 26 | Thursday Basant Panchami/ Sri Panchami
05 i BT 3rell orgd /% Xaard wae
5 February 05 Hajrat Ali's Birthday/ Guru Ravidas
— Jayanti
TRl 15 qErar WM TAME A wadr
6 February 15 | Wednesday | Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
HRad] 18 AR EEREERE]
i February 18 | Saturday Maha Shivratri
8 WA 19 faar Rt wgd
February 19 | Sunday Shivaji Jayanti
9 AT 07 AR it T84/ Serars
March 07 | Tuesday Holika Dahan/ Dolyatra
wrd 22 a9 YA / TR gedl /SEl/ A e
10 March 22 mnesda Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/
Y| Cheti Chand
1 T4 30 TR A T
March 30 | Thursday Ram Navmi
arlter 09 NEEI S¥eY YgaR
2 April 09 | Sunday Easter Sunday
13 ErE] 14 HaAR Tt /g /)
April 14 | Friday Vaisakhi/ Vishu / Masadi
e 15 FIEEL JeTd (M) / 9ETT fRw, (3rA)
14 April 15 | Saturday Vaisakhi (Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu (Assam)
e 21 AR SHIG—e—fag
15 April 21 | Friday Jamat-Ul-Vida
3 09 EOECI T Y=g SR o
16 May 09 | Tuesday Guru Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti
A 20 HTAIR 3] ATl
17 June 20 | Tuesday Rath Yatra
T 16 AR YA 7Y |E BT 2 /TR
1 August 16 | Wednesday | Parsi New Year's Day/ Navroz
ST 20 fegr fEmme Tgei
9 | August 20 | Sunday Vinayak Chaturthi
TR 29 HTAR A,/ frmarEH
20 August 29 | Tuesday Onam/ Thiruvonam
3T 30 EREIN RG]
= August 30 | Wednesday | Raksha Bandhan
Co?d../ﬁ"‘frf' §
ToAgs s, ¥k, +urer- 462 030 (9.9.) (¥Ra) ’

Neelbad Road, Bhauri, Bhopal- 462 030 (M.P.) (INDIA)
Phone : +91 755 2526800 (Reception), +91 755 2526816 (Registrar Office)
Website : spabhopal.ac.in
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS IN THE INSTITUTE DURING THE YEAR-2023

W fastia f&= KEEaL
S. No. Date Day Holiday
o e 06 ECEI ST (FHTE)
September 06 | Wednesday Janamashtmi (Smaarth)
23 EESCH 21 TfaR BRI (HETIETH) .
October 21 | Saturday Dussehra (Mahasaptami)
04 EEECH 22 GECIS TENT (FETIrEH)
October 22 | Sunday Dussehra (Mahashtami)
05 EECCH 23 GEE SR (HETTEH)
QOctober 23 | Monday Dussehra (Mahanavmi)
26 AR 28 TIar #EfY areiis wTa
October 28 | Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
27 BEL T 01 AR PRE gl (Hdl dre)
November 01 | Wednesday Kaarka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth)
8 BELEH 12 fear T T
November 12 | Sunday Naraka Chaturdasi
9 BEECE 13 HHAT EEERT)
£ November 13 | Monday Govardhan Puja
30 FaHR 15 AR aTg 3o
November 15 | Wednesday Bhai Dyj N
qarax 19 — ufer o) a1 |d g1 (83 gon)
31 November 19 Siifds Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi
y (Chhat Puja)
32 R 24 AR T 7 d8IgY @l vElE feaw
November 24 | Friday Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day
33 [EGCH 24 NECI s @ qd s
December 24 | Sunday Christmas Eve

I MY BT WRHR HHAR HoT0 T G99 A, ATel & ARG 6. BLH0.HHG 3.
A./AY. Td BIA/H /BB BN, /2022-23 /6474 /4, RATHT 28112022 & FHY SN

o Tar & |

The above order is issued in consonance with notification No. ™T.0.9.4.31.37. / HU. Td B /AT /B9

6.5 A, /202223 /6474 / 4,
Coordination Committee Bhopal.

Dated 28.11.2022 of

[Director's approval dated 05.12.2022]

Central Government

Employees Welfare
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